112 Trade Shows related to Natural & Organic Food

Exhibition Name

VEGGIEWORLD HONG KONG Consumer show dedicated
to vegan lifestyle in Hong Kong

HEALTHY FOOD EXPO - NEW YORKHealthy Food Expo
has been established to serve the consumer interest and
demand with healthy menu items, nutritional information,
food safety and preparation techniques

VEGGIEWORLD MILANConsumer show dedicated to
vegan lifestyle in Milan

BIO LIFE & STYLE EXPOBIO LIFE & STYLE, a fair for
ecological living, is aimed at people who want to maintain a
healthy lifestyle

BIOCULTURA BARCELONAOrganic Products and
Responsible Consumption Fair

BIO FESTIVALBio Festival is a 100% organic-focused and
eco-friendly festival and targets both b2c customers and
retailers

ORGANIC & NATURAL PRODUCTS EXPO
AFRICAOrganic and Natural trade show. Food, Beverage,
Ingredients, Raw Materials, Supplements and Nutrition,
Cosmetic & Hygiene, Beauty and Personal Care, Household,
Gardening...

BIOFACH CHINAWorld Organic Products Expo. Trade
Show & Congress

BIO & CO STRASBOURGSustainable Construction and Bio
Life Expo

BIONAZUROrganic Food Show

VEGGIEWORLD SHANGHAIConsumer show dedicated to
vegan lifestyle in Shanghai

unknown

unknown

unknown

twice a year

once a year

unknown

once a year

once a year

twice a year

once a year

unknown

Hong Kong (Hong
Kong)PMQ - Staunton

New York, NY (USA)Jacob K.
Javits Convention Center

Milan (Italy)

Bucharest

(Romania)Romexpo

Barcelona (Spain)Palau Sant
Jordi

Athens (Greece)Technopolis
City of Athens

Johannesburg (South
Africa)The Wanderers Club

Shanghai (China)Shanghai
World Expo Exhibition &
Convention Center

Strasbourg (France)Parc des

expositions du Wacken

Nice (France)Coulée Verte,

Place Masséna

Shanghai (China)Shanghai
Exhibition Center (SEC)

03/07/2020
2 days

03/08/2020
3 days

03/21/2020
2 days

May 2020
?

05/07/2020
4 days

05/08/2020
3 days

05/08/2020
3 days

05/13/2020
3 days

05/15/2020
4 days

05/15/2020
3 days

05/15/2020
3 days



Exhibition Name

ADELAIDE FITNESS EXPOEXxpo dedicated to Fitness,
Health, Wellness, Sports, Active Wear, Beauty, Nutritional
Products or Supplements Industry

SALON DU BIEN-ETRE, BIO & THERAPIES -
CANNESEXxhibition & conferences dedicated to Wellness,
Organic Food & Therapy

SALON VIVRE AUTREMENTNatural and Organic Food and
Wine, Beauty, Health, Natural Clothes...

NATURALLY GOODTrade Show for The Natural & Organic
Products Industry. Naturally Good attracts Natural &
Organic Retailers, Independents & Supermarket Chains,
Pharmacies & Health Stores, Health Practitioners,
Foodservice & Restaurants, Distributors & Wholesalers

CINHOEInternational Food et Organic products Expo.
CINHOE (China International Nutrition & Health Food and
Organic Products Exhibition) is an opportunity to network
and to showcase food & beverage products & accessories to
a large number of prospective buyers

NATURALLY PARISFair of organic and natural products,
and healthy lifestyle

GLUTEN FREE FOOD EXPO - BRISBANEThe show is for
consumers looking for gluten-free food due to health
reasons or simply looking for a healthier diet

GLUTEN FREE FOOD SHOW - BRISBANEThe show is for
consumers looking for gluten-free food due to health
reasons or simply looking for a healthier diet

INATS - INTERNATIONAL NEW AGE SHOWEvent
Designed Specifically to Meet the Needs of Retailers
Featuring New Age and Related Products

BIOFACH AMERICA LATINAWorld Organic Products
Expo. Trade Show & Congress

HEALTHPLEX & NUTRACEUTICAL CHINANutraceutica,
Natural & Health Products Expo & Conferences. Healthplex
& Nutraceutical China is Asia's largest sourcing platform for
Health Food, Traditional Chinese Medicine, Beauty
Products, Health Care and other related third party services

Cycle

once a year

once a year

once a year

once a year

once a year

once a year

once a year

once a year

once a year

once a year

once a year

Venue

Adelaide (Australia)Adelaide
Event & Exhibition Centre

Mandelieu-La Napoule

(France)Centre Expo Congrés -
Mandelieu-la-Napoule

Paris (France)Parc Floral de
Paris

Sydney (Australia)IcC
Sydney - International
Convention Centre Sydney

Guangzhou (China)cChina
Import and Export Fair Pazhou
Complex

Paris (France)Paris Expo

Porte de Versailles

Brisbane (Australia)Brisbane

Convention & Exhibition Centre

Brisbane (Australia)Brisbane

Convention & Exhibition Centre

Denver, CO (USA)Crowne

Plaza Denver Airport Convention
Ctr

Sao Paulo (Brazil)Parque
Anhembi

Shanghai (China)National

Exhibition and Convention Center

Date

05/23/2020
2 days

05/29/2020
4 days

05/29/2020
4 days

06/01/2020
2 days

06/03/2020
3 days

06/05/2020
4 days

06/06/2020
2 days

06/06/2020
2 days

06/12/2020
3 days

06/17/2020
4 days

06/22/2020
3 days




Exhibition Name

CHINA INTERNATIONAL GREEN FOOD & ORGANIC
FOOD EXHIBITION - BEIJINGChina International Green
Food & Organic Food Exhibition

VEGETARIAN FOOD ASIAVegetarian Food Asia is the
largest vegetarian and green living exhibition in Hong Kong

GLUTEN FREE FOOD SHOW - SYDNEYThe show is for
consumers looking for gluten-free food due to health
reasons or simply looking for a healthier diet

HEALTHY FOOD EXPO - CALIFORNIAHealthy Food Expo
has been established to serve the consumer interest and
demand with healthy menu items, nutritional information,
food safety and preparation techniques

FI SOUTH AMERICAInternational Food Ingredients
Exhibition. Food ingredients South America attracts
everyone in the food industry, directly or indirectly involved
in the production of food, food products, nutraceuticals,
dietary supplements natural foods & beverages

BETTER LIVING HOME GARDEN & LIFESTYLE
SHOWSustainable Lifestyle Expo. Home & garden, cool
Cars, green eco chic fashion. In the Better Living Show you
will get the best deals in years and find sustainable
solutions for your home and budget

NATURAL AND ORGANIC PRODUCTS ASIATrade show
for the Natural and Organic industry. Natural and Organic
Products Asia is an important business event for the natural
and organic industry to engage and promote natural,
sustainable and healthy lifestyles, natural and organic
products

HEALTHY LIFESTYLE EXPONatural Products & Healthy
Lifestyle Expo

SALON ZEN ET BIO - TOURSWellness and Natural
Products Expo

BIONORDOrganic Industry Fair

HCI EXPOInternational Health Care Food & Organic Food
Exhibition in China (Guangzhou)

Cycle

once a year

once a year

once a year

unknown

once a year

once a year

once a year

once a year

once a year

once a year

once a year

Venue

Beijing (China)cChina
International Exhibition Centre
(CIEC)

Hong Kong (Hong
Kong)Hong Kong Convention &
Exhibition Centre

Sydney (Australia)Rosehill
Gardens Event Centre

Anaheim, CA (USA)Anaheim
Convention Center

Séo Paulo
(Brazil) Transamérica Expo
Center

? (USA)

Hong Kong (Hong
Kong)Hong Kong Convention &
Exhibition Centre

Almaty (Kazakhstan)

Tours (France)Parc des

expositions de Tours

Hannover

(Germany)Deutsche Messe

Hannover

Guangzhou (China)cChina
Import and Export Fair Pazhou
Complex

Date

07/24/2020
3 days

07/31/2020
3 days

08/01/2020
2 days

08/09/2020
3 days

08/18/2020
3 days

Sept. 2020
?

09/01/2020
3 days

09/03/2020
3 days

09/04/2020
3 days

09/06/2020
1 day

09/11/2020
3 days




Exhibition Name

IOF CHINAChina (Guangzhou) International Natural &
Organic Food

SANAInternational Exhibition of Natural Products -
Nutrition, Health, Environment

NATURAL FOOD FAIR KAZANFair of Natural Products,
Food and Drinks

BIOSUDOrganic Industry Fair

NATEXPOInternational trade show for organic products

HEALTHY FOOD EXPO - FLORIDAHealthy Food Expo has
been established to serve the consumer interest and
demand with healthy menu items, nutritional information,
food safety and preparation techniques

NATURAL PRODUCTS EXPO EASTNatural & Organic
Trade Show. Natural Products Expo East is the largest
natural, organic, & healthy products trade show on the east
coast. More than 1, 600 exhibits exhibits showcase the new
trends in natural, organic, and healthy lifestyle

BIOFACH AMERICAOrganic and natural products show.
BioFach America - All Things Organic delivers cutting edge
organics finished products, raw materials, market
intelligence and education

RESPIRE LA VIE - POITIERSOrganic Lyfestyle Expo.
RESPIRE LA VIE is the event for 'consume differently’
attitude people and companies involved in Green Tourism,
Food & Wine, Well-being, Handicraft, Sustainable Home &
Energy

CHINA INTERNATIONAL GREEN FOOD & ORGANIC
FOOD EXHIBITION - SHANGHAIChina International
Green Food & Organic Food Exhibition

BIOSTYLEInternational Trade Fair of Healthy Nutrition and
Ecology

SALON ZENWellness Expo, therapies for body and spirit

Cycle

once a year

once a year

unknown

once a year

once a year

unknown

once a year

once a year

once a year

once a year

once a year

once a year

Venue

Guangzhou (China)cChina
Import and Export Fair Pazhou
Complex

Bologna (Italy)Bologna

Exhibition Centre

Kazan (Russia)Kazanskaya

Yarmarka Exhibition Centre

Augsburg
(Germany)Augsburger

Kongresshalle

Lyon (France)

Orlando, FL (USA)Orange

County Convention Center

Philadelphia, PA
(USA)Pennsylvania Convention
Center

Philadelphia, PA (USA)

Poitiers (France)Parc des

Expositions Les Arénes

Shanghai (China)Shanghai

New International Expo Centre

Bratislava

(Slovakia)Bratislava Exhibition
Ground

Paris (France)Espace

Champerret

Date

09/11/2020
3 days

09/11/2020
4 days

09/16/2020
5 days

09/20/2020
1 day

09/21/2020
2 days

09/22/2020
2 days

09/23/2020
4 days

09/24/2020
3 days

09/25/2020
3 days

09/28/2020
3 days

10/01/2020
3 days

10/01/2020
5 days



Exhibition Name

VEGGIEWORLD BRUSSELSConsumer show dedicated to
vegan lifestyle in Brussels

VEGGIEWORLD BARCELONAConsumer show dedicated to
vegan lifestyle in Barcelona

BIOSTYL - ECOWORLDInternational Trade Fair of Healthy
Nutrition, Ecology and Healthy Lifestyle

SALON ZEN ET BIO - NANTESWellness and Natural
Products Expo

VEGGIEWORLD PARISConsumer show dedicated to
vegan lifestyle in Paris

Cycle

once a year

once a year

once a year

once a year

twice a year

Venue

Brussels (Belgium)Tour &
Taxis

Barcelona (Spain)Lla Farga
I'Hospitalet

Prague (Czech

Republic)PVA Letnany - Prague
Exhibition Centre Letnany

Nantes (France)Exponantes -

La Beaujoire

Paris (France)CentreQuatre -

Nef Curial

https://irandriedfruit.com

Date

Oct. 2020
)

10/03/2020
2 days

10/08/2020
4 days

10/09/2020
3 days

10/09/2020
3 days



https://irandriedfruit.com/

