## 112 Trade Shows related to Natural & Organic Food

Exhibition Name	Cycle	Venue	Date
<b>VEGGIEWORLD HONG KONG</b> Consumer show dedicated to vegan lifestyle in Hong Kong	unknown	Hong Kong (Hong Kong)PMQ - Staunton	03/07/2020 2 days
<b>HEALTHY FOOD EXPO - NEW YORK</b> Healthy Food Expo has been established to serve the consumer interest and demand with healthy menu items, nutritional information, food safety and preparation techniques	unknown	New York, NY (USA) Javits Convention Center	03/08/2020 3 days
<b>VEGGIEWORLD MILAN</b> Consumer show dedicated to vegan lifestyle in Milan	unknown	Milan (Italy)	03/21/2020 2 days
<b>BIO LIFE &amp; STYLE EXPO</b> BIO LIFE & STYLE, a fair for ecological living, is aimed at people who want to maintain a healthy lifestyle	twice a year	Bucharest (Romania) Romexpo	May 2020 (?)
BIOCULTURA BARCELONA Organic Products and Responsible Consumption Fair	once a year	Barcelona (Spain) Palau Sant Jordi	05/07/2020 4 days
<b>BIO FESTIVAL</b> Bio Festival is a 100% organic-focused and eco-friendly festival and targets both b2c customers and retailers	unknown	Athens (Greece) Technopolis City of Athens	05/08/2020 3 days
ORGANIC & NATURAL PRODUCTS EXPO  AFRICA Organic and Natural trade show. Food, Beverage, Ingredients, Raw Materials, Supplements and Nutrition, Cosmetic & Hygiene, Beauty and Personal Care, Household, Gardening	once a year	Johannesburg (South Africa) The Wanderers Club	05/08/2020 3 days
BIOFACH CHINAWorld Organic Products Expo. Trade Show & Congress	once a year	Shanghai (China) Shanghai World Expo Exhibition & Convention Center	05/13/2020 3 days
BIO & CO STRASBOURG Sustainable Construction and Bio Life Expo	twice a year	Strasbourg (France) expositions du Wacken	05/15/2020 4 days
BIONAZUR Organic Food Show	once a year	Nice (France) Coulée Verte, Place Masséna	05/15/2020 3 days
<b>VEGGIEWORLD SHANGHAI</b> Consumer show dedicated to vegan lifestyle in Shanghai	unknown	<b>Shanghai (China)</b> Shanghai Exhibition Center (SEC)	05/15/2020 3 days

Exhibition Name	Cycle	Venue	Date
ADELAIDE FITNESS EXPOExpo dedicated to Fitness, Health, Wellness, Sports, Active Wear, Beauty, Nutritional Products or Supplements Industry	once a year	Adelaide (Australia) Event & Exhibition Centre	05/23/2020 2 days
SALON DU BIEN-ÊTRE, BIO & THÉRAPIES - CANNES Exhibition & conferences dedicated to Wellness, Organic Food & Therapy	once a year	Mandelieu-La Napoule (France) Centre Expo Congrès - Mandelieu-la-Napoule	05/29/2020 4 days
<u>SALON VIVRE AUTREMENT</u> Natural and Organic Food and Wine, Beauty, Health, Natural Clothes	once a year	Paris (France) Parc Floral de Paris	05/29/2020 4 days
NATURALLY GOOD Trade Show for The Natural & Organic Products Industry. Naturally Good attracts Natural & Organic Retailers, Independents & Supermarket Chains, Pharmacies & Health Stores, Health Practitioners, Foodservice & Restaurants, Distributors & Wholesalers	once a year	<u>Sydney (Australia)</u> ICC Sydney - International Convention Centre Sydney	06/01/2020 2 days
CINHOE International Food et Organic products Expo. CINHOE (China International Nutrition & Health Food and Organic Products Exhibition) is an opportunity to network and to showcase food & beverage products & accessories to a large number of prospective buyers	once a year	Guangzhou (China) China Import and Export Fair Pazhou Complex	06/03/2020 3 days
NATURALLY PARIS Fair of organic and natural products, and healthy lifestyle	once a year	Paris (France) Porte de Versailles	06/05/2020 4 days
GLUTEN FREE FOOD EXPO - BRISBANE The show is for consumers looking for gluten-free food due to health reasons or simply looking for a healthier diet	once a year	Brisbane (Australia) Brisbane Convention & Exhibition Centre	06/06/2020 2 days
GLUTEN FREE FOOD SHOW - BRISBANE The show is for consumers looking for gluten-free food due to health reasons or simply looking for a healthier diet	once a year	Brisbane (Australia) Brisbane Convention & Exhibition Centre	06/06/2020 2 days
INATS - INTERNATIONAL NEW AGE SHOW Event Designed Specifically to Meet the Needs of Retailers Featuring New Age and Related Products	once a year	Denver, CO (USA) Crowne Plaza Denver Airport Convention Ctr	06/12/2020 3 days
BIOFACH AMERICA LATINA World Organic Products Expo. Trade Show & Congress	once a year	<u>São Paulo (Brazil)</u> Parque Anhembi	06/17/2020 4 days
HEALTHPLEX & NUTRACEUTICAL CHINA Nutraceutica, Natural & Health Products Expo & Conferences. Healthplex & Nutraceutical China is Asia's largest sourcing platform for Health Food, Traditional Chinese Medicine, Beauty Products, Health Care and other related third party services	once a year	Shanghai (China) National Exhibition and Convention Center	06/22/2020 3 days

Exhibition Name	Cycle	Venue	Date
CHINA INTERNATIONAL GREEN FOOD & ORGANIC FOOD EXHIBITION - BEIJINGChina International Green Food & Organic Food Exhibition	once a year	Beijing (China) China International Exhibition Centre (CIEC)	07/24/2020 3 days
<b>VEGETARIAN FOOD ASIA</b> Vegetarian Food Asia is the largest vegetarian and green living exhibition in Hong Kong	once a year	Hong Kong (Hong Kong) Hong Kong Convention & Exhibition Centre	07/31/2020 3 days
<b>GLUTEN FREE FOOD SHOW - SYDNEY</b> The show is for consumers looking for gluten-free food due to health reasons or simply looking for a healthier diet	once a year	<b>Sydney (Australia)</b> Rosehill Gardens Event Centre	08/01/2020 2 days
HEALTHY FOOD EXPO - CALIFORNIA Healthy Food Expo has been established to serve the consumer interest and demand with healthy menu items, nutritional information, food safety and preparation techniques	unknown	Anaheim, CA (USA) Anaheim Convention Center	08/09/2020 3 days
FI SOUTH AMERICA International Food Ingredients Exhibition. Food ingredients South America attracts everyone in the food industry, directly or indirectly involved in the production of food, food products, nutraceuticals, dietary supplements natural foods & beverages	once a year	São Paulo (Brazil) Transamérica Expo Center	08/18/2020 3 days
BETTER LIVING HOME GARDEN & LIFESTYLE SHOW Sustainable Lifestyle Expo. Home & garden, cool Cars, green eco chic fashion. In the Better Living Show you will get the best deals in years and find sustainable solutions for your home and budget	once a year	? (USA)	Sept. 2020 (?)
<b>NATURAL AND ORGANIC PRODUCTS ASIA</b> Trade show for the Natural and Organic industry. Natural and Organic Products Asia is an important business event for the natural and organic industry to engage and promote natural, sustainable and healthy lifestyles, natural and organic products	once a year	Hong Kong (Hong Kong) Kong) Hong Kong Convention & Exhibition Centre	09/01/2020 3 days
<b>HEALTHY LIFESTYLE EXPO</b> Natural Products & Healthy Lifestyle Expo	once a year	Almaty (Kazakhstan)	09/03/2020 3 days
SALON ZEN ET BIO - TOURS Wellness and Natural Products Expo	once a year	Tours (France) Parc des expositions de Tours	09/04/2020 3 days
BIONORD Organic Industry Fair	once a year	Hannover (Germany) Deutsche Messe Hannover	09/06/2020 1 day
HCI EXPO International Health Care Food & Organic Food Exhibition in China (Guangzhou)	once a year	Guangzhou (China) China Import and Export Fair Pazhou Complex	09/11/2020 3 days

Exhibition Name	Cycle	Venue	Date
<b>IOF CHINA</b> China (Guangzhou) International Natural & Organic Food	once a year	Guangzhou (China) China Import and Export Fair Pazhou Complex	09/11/2020 3 days
<b>SANA</b> International Exhibition of Natural Products - Nutrition, Health, Environment	once a year	<b>Bologna (Italy)</b> Bologna Exhibition Centre	09/11/2020 4 days
NATURAL FOOD FAIR KAZAN Fair of Natural Products, Food and Drinks	unknown	<b>Kazan (Russia)</b> Kazanskaya Yarmarka Exhibition Centre	09/16/2020 5 days
BIOSÜD Organic Industry Fair	once a year	Augsburg (Germany) Augsburger Kongresshalle	09/20/2020 1 day
NATEXPO International trade show for organic products	once a year	Lyon (France)	09/21/2020 2 days
<b>HEALTHY FOOD EXPO - FLORIDA</b> Healthy Food Expo has been established to serve the consumer interest and demand with healthy menu items, nutritional information, food safety and preparation techniques	unknown	Orlando, FL (USA) Orange County Convention Center	09/22/2020 2 days
NATURAL PRODUCTS EXPO EAST Natural & Organic Trade Show. Natural Products Expo East is the largest natural, organic, & healthy products trade show on the east coast. More than 1, 600 exhibits exhibits showcase the new trends in natural, organic, and healthy lifestyle	once a year	Philadelphia, PA (USA) Pennsylvania Convention Center	09/23/2020 4 days
BIOFACH AMERICA Organic and natural products show. BioFach America - All Things Organic delivers cutting edge organics finished products, raw materials, market intelligence and education	once a year	Philadelphia, PA (USA)	09/24/2020 3 days
RESPIRE LA VIE - POITIERS Organic Lyfestyle Expo. RESPIRE LA VIE is the event for 'consume differently' attitude people and companies involved in Green Tourism, Food & Wine, Well-being, Handicraft, Sustainable Home & Energy	once a year	Poitiers (France) Expositions Les Arènes	09/25/2020 3 days
CHINA INTERNATIONAL GREEN FOOD & ORGANIC FOOD EXHIBITION - SHANGHAI China International Green Food & Organic Food Exhibition	once a year	<b>Shanghai (China)</b> Shanghai New International Expo Centre	09/28/2020 3 days
<b>BIOSTYLE</b> International Trade Fair of Healthy Nutrition and Ecology	once a year	Bratislava (Slovakia) Bratislava Exhibition Ground	10/01/2020 3 days
SALON ZENWellness Expo, therapies for body and spirit	once a year	Paris (France) Espace Champerret	10/01/2020 5 days

Exhibition Name	Cycle	Venue	Date
<b>VEGGIEWORLD BRUSSELS</b> Consumer show dedicated to vegan lifestyle in Brussels	once a year	Brussels (Belgium) Tour & Taxis	Oct. 2020 (?)
<b>VEGGIEWORLD BARCELONA</b> Consumer show dedicated to vegan lifestyle in Barcelona	once a year	Barcelona (Spain)  l'Hospitalet	10/03/2020 2 days
BIOSTYL - ECOWORLD International Trade Fair of Healthy Nutrition, Ecology and Healthy Lifestyle	once a year	Prague (Czech Republic) PVA Letnany - Prague Exhibition Centre Letnany	10/08/2020 4 days
SALON ZEN ET BIO - NANTES Wellness and Natural Products Expo	once a year	Nantes (France) Exponantes - La Beaujoire	10/09/2020 3 days
<b>VEGGIEWORLD PARIS</b> Consumer show dedicated to vegan lifestyle in Paris	twice a year	Paris (France) Centre Quatre - Nef Curial	10/09/2020 3 days

https://irandriedfruit.com